



Browns Confectionery Ltd

42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX

Tel: 01923510418

Printed : 18/01/2024 12:54:48

Product Spec Report

Product Code PNKLUVHRT
Product Description Pink Love Heart
Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur

Product Composition

Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate : sugar (39.0%); cocoa butter (25.0%); whole **milk** powder (21.5%); cocoa mass (14.0%); emulsifier: **soya** lecithin (<1%) BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE : Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, **soya** lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract Swizzels Love Hearts Mini Rolls 3kg: Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika. MALLARD FERRIER LAQUE ROUGE FRAISE: E124

Shelf Life : (Days) 180 **Total Pack Weight :** 258

Message 1
Message 2 May have adverse effect on activity & attention in children

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy Kj	2299.9	5933.7
Energy Kcal	546.5	1410.0
Protein	5.0	12.8
Carbohydrate	51.7	133.3
Of Which Sugars	53.8	138.8
Fat	34.7	89.6
Of Which Saturates	21.0	54.1
Fibre	1.6	4.2
Sodium	0.0	0.0
Salt	0.4	0.9
NMES	0.0	0.0

Ingredients By Weight	Grams	>2%
Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate	160	Y
BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE	70	Y
Swizzels Love Hearts Mini Rolls 3kg	23	Y
MALLARD FERRIER LAQUE ROUGE FRAISE	5	N

ALLERGENS

Soya
Milk

Signed

Date